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contact information

   Carl Wilhelm Clasen GmbH
Hans-Koch-Ring 12
21493 Schwarzenbek
Germany
Phone: + 49 4151 83295-0
Fax: + 49 4151 83295-1
E-mail: kontakt@cwclasen.de
Homepage: www.cwclasen.de

We speak ...       

 

Mobile

Brands

     

References

0

products

Bio Walnusskerne
 

Bio Tricolore-Mix
 

Früchte-Mix Classic
 Bio

Sonnenblumenkerne
 

Bio Sultaninen
 Früchte-Nuss-Mix

TROPIC
 

 

Früchte-Mix CARIBIC
 

Bio Kürbiskerne
 

Bio Tomaten
 

Bio Feigen
 

Bio Aprikosen
 Bio Pistazien -

Geröstet & Gesalzen
 more
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Company description

We are:   Trading company: sales agency - exporter - importer
 manufacturer: food - raw materials, supplying goods

We directly serve:    manufacturer: food - raw materials, supplying goods
 Trading company: exporter - importer
 Retailer: department store - Food discount - remainder trade - mail order selling /
e-commerce - food - gas stations - kiosk
 Service Provider: product design - others
 professional customers:
 HORECA: restaurant chain - hotel chain - hotel - guesthouse - restaurant - catering
 wholesaler: cash & carry - remainder trade - mail order selling / e-commerce - food

We offer:   Food and Beverages: Bread / Bakery Products - Cereal / Grain / Pulse Products - Fruits /
Vegetables / Nuts / Seeds - Prepared / Preserved Foods
 Bulk consumers: Basic Food and Fine Food
 Packaging / machines / parts / raw material / others: Raw materials, Industrial Equipment
and Packaging

We are already doing business in:           
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